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
backyard has cabana, trees and hump-
back, inground, kidney-shaped pool. Totally
finished basement with bdrm, maple kit.,

&= living rm, 3 pc bath & hardwood maple
floors! Main fir has 9 ceilings, custom

B upgraded maple kit overlooking pool, built-

S & in appliances, strip maple firs, pot lights,

crown mouldings, r bdrm with whirlpool ensuite bath. Great

house on quiet crescent. Walk to 3 schools & park. Awesome neighbours! Sell

office. main floor laundry with garage access. Built by Fernbrook

the cottage, move-in and enjoy!! $459,900.

QUAINT VILLAGE SETTING

NEW PRICE S

ACTON

Division St. ~ Willow $t. N. & .
Peel St. Church §t. E.
Queen St. Longfield Rd.
Main St.N.  Mowhbray Place
JohnSt N&S.  Kingham Rd.
MillSt.E.  StoreyDr

Call Jennifer Gerrard 905-873-0301

GEORGETOWN

Seed House Lane

NORVAL

Adamson $t. N. &$S.
Guelph St.
Draper St.

GLEN
WILLIAMS

Confederation
St

o

Nice 3 bedroom, 4 level sidesplit with
eat-in kitchen, family room with wood-
burning insert fireplace, double car
garage. All on a huge lot in a quaint vil-
lage setting. Offered at $224,900. See
Mike* for details and to view.
MLS# X551925

04-640-99
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FOR LEASE

GEORGETOWN

2120 sq. ft. fronting on
Hwy. 7. Zoned C2. Many

MacDONALD COZY RENOVATED HIDDEN TREASURE! |P el | 49.99 ACRE FARM
Sicte | IN THE HEART O l mpe
Sales Rep. BUNGALOW 5349.900 GLEN WILLIAMS 5 bedroom farmhouse, 32’ x 48
MASTERS 2+1 bdrm, neutral decor, kitchen] Privacy on ..368 of an acre in Glen metal driveshed/barn. 2 road
JA with ample oak cupboards,Williams. 3 bedroom home. Detached frontages. New furnace and oil

cuun ceramics & b/i dishwasher. Family - B -
room features woodburning stove, gf::giuwggaﬁja;km?n{famwiigsézﬁmm ggg tank Nov. 03. Bush area and
P P A ) stream on property. Main floor

3 bedroom raised bungalow and 2
bedrooms on lower level. Living &

skylight and walkout to 2 tiered dining room combination. Main

deck and side yard patio.| W0 to deck and gardens. Enclosed front} fioor |aundry. Finished basement||aundry room. Two 3 pc. | US€S available. Call
Professionally landscaped - with] porch sunroom. Beautiful wood plank} rae room with pot lighting, gas ; : x
recent front porch. Walk to GO} flooring. Fin.bsmt with 3 pc. washroom. pot 1gWing, 9281 hathrooms.  Call  Brenda | Brenda MacDonald

fireplace, walkout. Call Brenda
MacDonald* to view. A must see!
905-877-5165. 04-517-30

MacDonald* to view at 905-
877-5165.

(905)

877-5163

station, parks & shops. To view call
Brenda MacDonald* 905-877-

5165. 04-678-30

Too many details to list. A must to see. To
view call Brenda MacDonald* 905-877-
5165, 04-554-30 04-317-99 04-590-30

Close to all amenities. Separate entrance basement apartment. New 4 pc. bath & kitchen. Includes fridge
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905-877-5165.

Johnson Associates




